
 

 

 

Burnley Brow Community School  

Holiday List September 2023 – July 2024 
 

Autumn Term 1  

Inset   Monday 4th September 2023 – school closed (open for staff only) 

   Tuesday 5th September 2023 – school open  

   Friday 20th October 2023 – school closes  

 

Autumn Term 2  

   Monday 30th October 2023 – school open  

   Friday 22nd December 2023 – school closes at 2:00pm  

 

Spring Term 1   

Inset    Monday 8th January 2024 – school closed (open for staff only) 

   Tuesday 9th January 2024 – school open  

   Friday 16th February 2024 – school closes 

 

Spring Term 2   

Monday 26th February 2024 – school open  

   Thursday 28th March 2024 – school closes  

 

Summer Term 1  

Monday 15th April 2024 – school open     

Polling Day/Inset Thursday 2nd May 2024 – school closed (open for staff only)   

   Friday 3rd May 2024 – school open  

 

Bank Holiday  Monday 6th May 2024 – school closed  

   Tuesday 7th May 2024 – school open 

   Friday 24th May 2024 – school closes 

 

Summer Term 2  

Monday 3rd June 2024 – school open  

Eid/Inset  Monday 17th June 2024 – school closed (open for staff only) 

   Tuesday 18th June 2024 – school open  

   Monday 22nd July 2024 – school closes at 2:00pm 

Inset   Tuesday 23rd July 2024  – school open for staff only 

 

Training Days: 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Monday 8th January 2024 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 

Thursday 30th May 2024 (Report Writing)  

Tuesday 23rd July 2024  

3 Twilights (support staff) 


